
St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 CHARLES Anaelle 338312 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''6 28

2 ANDRE Amandine 1135926 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''9 25

3 DUMANOIR Audrey BEF / 8''1 21

4 BELIARD Anne-sophie 1332115 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''5 15

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 JUDAIS Aurore 1220133 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 7''7 25

2 LANDOS Anais 742688 BEF /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8''3 17

3 L'HOTELLIER Adele 338322 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''6 14

4 PERTUISEL Alexane 1316163 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''9 13

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''4 27

2 LUTSE Belise 755940 BEF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 7''5 27

3 PIRON Bleuenn 1260495 POF /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''2 21

4 RENAC Adeline 1220149 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 8''7 12

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 AGUTTES Chloe 841422 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''9 25

2 CORDONNIER-BLOTIERE Camill 1250494 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''9 25

3 CHAPET Coline 1263088 BEF /99 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7''9 23

4 CHAPELLE Consoline 1220184 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 9''3 11

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 GLOTIN Claire 1197424 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''5 27

2 FRICOT Charlotte 1407140 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''7 25

3 PLANCHAIS Clemence 1296004 POF /00 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''9 25

4 DERVOET Charline 1301379 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''0 12

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 6

1 PLATZEK Carla 1192834 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''0 31

2 RAMARE Camille 1075086 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''8 24

3 RESLOU Clara 1147968 BEF /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''3 17

4 ROUXEL Chloe 642568 POF /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''7 14

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 7

1 SALLE Colleen 1249088 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''9 23

2 TASSE Cecile 759437 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''1 21

3 TRUFFAULT Coline 637795 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''3 17

4 CALVEZ Emma 1236106 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''4 17

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 8

1 DIOT Edwige 1154315 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''1 23

2 GUIHENEUF Eve 1340323 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''3 17

3 DOUVILLE Elisa 1409612 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 9''1 10

4 LEUTELLIER Emilie 1402999 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 9''4 10

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 9

1 GIRAUDET Ines 1154321 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''0 24

2 THEBAULT Elisa 1216213 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''3 17

3 SAMBA Emma 1249032 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 9''0 10

4 NATURE Emeline 1442942 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 9''6 8

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 10

1 BERNARD Judith 1319902 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''3 28

2 BATAVE Judith 740976 POF /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''8 26

3 GIDON Julie 857085 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''9 25

4 BERTHELOT Juliette 1309142 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 8''2 19

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 11

1 MOREL Jodie 1301249 POF /00 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''9 13

2 GOLIVET Johanne 1136551 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''9 11

3 LOGGHE Juliette 1426570 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 9''0 12

4 ROCHER Jade 1267613 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9''2 12

dimanche 4 décembre 2011 15h381 / 14



St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 12

1 JOUZEL Lauryn 1160893 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''0 22

2 BOUQUIN Laura 1389518 BEF /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8''3 17

3 CHEVILLARD Laurine 1259485 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''7 12

4 BERTHE Louise 1141324 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9''2 10

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 13

1 MARCHAND Leslie 1245580 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''9 23

2 LE BELLER Lola 338328 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''3 19

3 MALGOGNE Lucile 1216208 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''6 12

4 LE STANG Laurine 651435 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 9''1 12

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 14

1 RIBAU Lisa 1429489 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''9 23

2 MARTINIERE Laure 1191441 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8''1 23

3 PIQUET Lisa 1417004 BEF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8''6 12

4 NOUEL Line 1428468 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9''2 10

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 15

1 BELUIN Marie 1160526 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''1 21

2 BESNARD Manon 1395413 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''2 21

3 BRARD Marion 1310223 POF /00 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8''6 14

4 BAGNARIOL Margaux 1313912 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''8 13

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 16

1 GREGET Maelwenn 1025283 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''8 24

2 FESNOUX Margot 1272177 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''3 17

3 GARNIER Marine 1415236 POF /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8''8 13

4 GESRET Meline 782731 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''1 12

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 17

1 GUERIN Marie 1245562 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''8 24

2 LEROY Mary 1397137 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''2 19

3 HELBERT Margaux BEF / 8''4 15

4 MARGAN Maureen 740853 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''5 13

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 18

1 MERGAULT Marion 1199674 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''1 23

2 MORANGE Meghan 1429487 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''5 13

3 MIGUEL Margot 1376613 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''6 14

4 MOUCHEL Maeva 1414143 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8''8 13

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 19

1 NICOLAS Margaux 1223935 BEF /99 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 7''6 26

2 PRUAL Maeva 1237218 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''8 24

3 ROUSSEAU Mathilde 1087722 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''2 19

4 SURE Mathilde 1435440 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''8 13

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 20

1 BOURIEL Nolwenn 1093187 BEF /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7''6 26

2 VOIDIC Margot 1087719 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''9 23

3 AUBREE Nolwenn 1248015 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''1 21

4 WEIS Morgane 1329450 POF /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''3 19

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 21

1 COBAT Pauline 1206523 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''0 22

2 DERIEN Ninon 467998 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''4 15

3 COLLET Romane 1316180 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''7 14

4 MOINET Pauline 1230747 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''2 10

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 22

1 LEDUC Romane 1301376 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''4 15

2 VALLEE Romane 1429491 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''5 15

3 SOUQUET Romane 844220 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9''1 10

TAUPIN Romane 1405665 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE NP
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50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 23

1 GRAFFARD Solenn 1143745 POF /00 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 8''0 24

2 QUEAU Zoe 1429488 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''3 17

3 LEBON Salome 1220136 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 9''3 11

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)    Finale directe 24

1 SOULAT Clemence 1309080 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 8''2 19

2 QUILLET Sowan 1357498 POF /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8''4 17

3 ESLAN Melanie 1417341 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 10''2 4

50m - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)    Finale directe 25

1 MOREAU Solenn 1258881 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 8''4 17

2 FROMETOUX Laurine 1382566 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 9''3 9

3 TEXIER Charlene 1084120 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''4 8

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 D'ALMEIDA Arnaud 1239383 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''0 29

2 BRAULT Alexandre BEM / 7''2 28

3 BAGLIN Alexandre 1386206 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''6 25

4 JACOB Anthony 1405990 POM /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''8 25

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 SEGUIER Alix 759430 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''5 26

2 PICQUET Adrien BEM / 7''8 23

3 PAMBOUC Alexandre 1390817 BEM /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''2 17

MARTIN Antoine 1258912 BEM /98 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 WYCKENS Ewen 887976 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7''5 26

2 KETELAERE Damien 1445197 BEM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 8''2 17

3 SUAUDEAU Bryan 1271222 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9''2 1

4 JOLIVEL Clement 1437768 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 9''5 1

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 LE QUEAU Florian 604650 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''2 28

2 GILLET Florian 1309231 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8''0 23

3 LEGENDRE Fabien 1290292 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''2 17

4 BUONO Fragan 1389483 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8''9 4

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 LEMAIRE Guilhem 1236151 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''4 26

2 SOARES Felix 1357182 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8''0 23

3 COBAT Guillaume 1258928 POM /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''7 9

4 LESNE Guillaume 1397104 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''9 6

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 6

1 BAUDU Hugo 1149500 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''6 27

2 BAUDIC Kevin 1441415 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''0 23

3 GOATER Joachim 1362315 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8''4 13

4 OLIVON Jonathan 1311520 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 9''7 1

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 7

1 BOUVIER Leo 1379969 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 7''8 23

2 TRINQUART Kilian 1316044 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8''6 9

3 RALIN Kevin 1409139 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''6 9

BOULIOU-VARGAS Kevin 1250386 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 8

1 EVEN Lucas 1404406 POM /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''0 23

2 HOMO Lorenzo 1193502 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8''2 19

3 MOUSSU Lucas 1432589 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''5 13

4 MOUCHEL Lenny 1382322 BEM /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 9''0 3
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50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 9

1 MULLER Louis 1428474 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''6 25

2 PHILIPPOT-CADOR Lucas 1357361 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''8 23

3 CAUDART Martin 1211389 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''2 19

4 AGUELON Matthieu 1311510 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 8''6 11

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 10

1 CISSE Malick 1418621 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''1 21

2 GAUTIER Marius 1327935 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''2 19

3 HERVE Marius 1329462 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''4 15

4 COLAS Maxime 1137646 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9''2 1

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 11

1 NDONG ONDO Mael 1327431 BEM /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''4 26

2 MAHE Mardoche 1151664 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7''6 25

3 LECOINTE Malo 1066486 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 8''5 11

4 ROUXEL Mathis 1097253 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''8 5

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 12

1 PICHON Remi 1136897 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''4 28

2 CEZARD Paul 1132301 BEM /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8''0 21

3 BRIAND Quentin 1295692 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''3 17

4 BOYER Sylvain 1239630 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 10''5 1

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 13

1 LEMERCIER Titouan 1309873 POM /00 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7''6 27

2 MARECHAL Titouan 1253377 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''9 24

3 BEAUDUCEL Tristan 1395504 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''5 11

4 BEUN Alix 1411313 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''8 7

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 14

1 GUELET Valentin 1303312 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7''4 26

2 LE JOLU Valentin 1149653 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''8 23

3 SEVEGRAND Pierre 1380001 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8''2 17

4 PAVIC Tivizio 1401844 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8''5 11

50m - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 15

1 MERLET Yoann 1391580 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''4 26

2 ZUFFERLI Victor 1268090 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 7''6 25

3 DANIEL-POIRIER Yoann 1223543 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''2 19

4 GAD Romain 1258940 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 8''3 15

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELAUNAY Camille 1445191 BEF /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 8''9 27

2 ROUXEL Amandine 1222955 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 9''3 27

3 FERRE Amanda 1445181 POF /00 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 9''7 24

4 DESILLES Honorine 1445189 POF /00 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 10''1 22

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 VALLEE Lou 1296678 BEF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 10''5 15

2 BESNARD Juliette 1237978 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 11''5 7

3 COLOMBIER Juliette 1424613 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 11''9 3

FROMETOUX Laurine 1382566 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 JUDEAUX Mathilde 1136583 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 10''6 16

2 BLEAS Maelle 1220165 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 11''6 4

HELBERT Margaux BEF / NP

ESLAN Melanie 1417341 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 BEAUMENIL Pauline 1445194 BEF /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 9''1 26

2 QUINTIN Solene 1156466 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10''8 15

GRAFFARD Solenn 1143745 POF /00 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE NP
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50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 15

1 MARTIN Antoine 1258912 BEM /98 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 8''3 28

2 CORITON Alexandre 1226849 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 9''5 24

3 PANAGET Antonin 1147962 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 9''8 20

4 GERARD Bastien 1337005 POM /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 10''2 19

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 BRETAIRE Etienne 1135946 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 10''2 17

2 BARON Etienne 1257752 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 10''7 11

3 MARQUET Etienne 1326991 POM /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 11''4 7

4 MORY Gaetan 1394124 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 11''6 4

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 BOULIOU-VARGAS Kevin 1250386 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 10''0 21

2 COUE Mathis 1386583 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 10''3 18

3 BERCHI Leo 1249365 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 11''2 8

PHILIPPOT-CADOR Lucas 1357361 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 TROTIN BOUCHET Pierre-loui 1426527 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 9''4 25

2 GUTIERREZ-MOUGIN Matthias 1437491 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 9''5 22

3 MORICE Pierre BEM / 9''9 20

4 DREUSLIN Melen 1223462 POM /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10''9 12

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 CORITON Thomas 1226851 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 9''9 22

2 FOUCRE Ronan 1316167 POM /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 12''9 1

3 JAFFRELOT Quentin 1306394 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 91''0 1

Hauteur - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 GLOTIN Claire 1197424 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m35 28

2 GUERIN Marie 1245562 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m26 25

2 FERRE Amanda 1445181 POF /00 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 1m26 27

4 GIDON Julie 857085 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m20 25

5 PRUAL Maeva 1237218 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m15 19

5 HELBERT Margaux BEF / 1m15 19

7 QUINTIN Solene 1156466 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m10 16

7 GIRAUDET Ines 1154321 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m10 16

7 JUDEAUX Mathilde 1136583 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m10 16

10 TRUFFAULT Coline 637795 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m05 12

10 L'HOTELLIER Adele 338322 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m05 14

10 AUBREE Nolwenn 1248015 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m05 12

13 LEUTELLIER Emilie 1402999 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 1m00 13

13 COLLET Romane 1316180 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m00 13

13 SALLE Colleen 1249088 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m00 11

13 GESRET Meline 782731 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m00 13

17 DERVOET Charline 1301379 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE m90 8

19 BAGNARIOL Margaux 1313912 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE X 1

RESLOU Clara 1147968 BEF /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE NP

BLEAS Maelle 1220165 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

FROMETOUX Laurine 1382566 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

dimanche 4 décembre 2011 15h385 / 14



St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Hauteur - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 D'ALMEIDA Arnaud 1239383 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m37 26

2 BOULIOU-VARGAS Kevin 1250386 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m28 25

3 WYCKENS Ewen 887976 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 1m25 22

4 TROTIN BOUCHET Pierre-loui 1426527 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m20 22

4 MARECHAL Titouan 1253377 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 1m20 22

6 KETELAERE Damien 1445197 BEM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 1m15 17

6 GAD Romain 1258940 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 1m15 17

6 BAUDU Hugo 1149500 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 1m15 19

9 PICQUET Adrien BEM / 1m10 12

9 GOATER Joachim 1362315 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m10 12

11 CORITON Thomas 1226851 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m05 9

11 MOUCHEL Lenny 1382322 BEM /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 1m05 7

13 COUE Mathis 1386583 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m00 6

13 BRETAIRE Etienne 1135946 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m00 4

15 BOYER Sylvain 1239630 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE m95 2

NDONG ONDO Mael 1327431 BEM /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP
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Longueur - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 COBAT Pauline 1206523 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m11 27

2 NICOLAS Margaux 1223935 BEF /99 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 4m01 27

3 CORDONNIER-BLOTIERE Camill 1250494 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m96 28

3 PLATZEK Carla 1192834 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m96 26

5 CHARLES Anaelle 338312 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m93 28

6 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m92 26

7 GRAFFARD Solenn 1143745 POF /00 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 3m91 28

8 MERGAULT Marion 1199674 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m89 28

9 BERNARD Judith 1319902 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m84 25

10 AGUTTES Chloe 841422 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m79 27

11 BOURIEL Nolwenn 1093187 BEF /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 3m75 25

12 PLANCHAIS Clemence 1296004 POF /00 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m71 27

13 MARCHAND Leslie 1245580 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m67 24

14 DELAUNAY Camille 1445191 BEF /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 3m61 23

15 RESLOU Clara 1147968 BEF /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m58 23

16 LUTSE Belise 755940 BEF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 3m57 23

17 MARTINIERE Laure 1191441 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 3m55 24

18 BATAVE Judith 740976 POF /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m53 24

19 TASSE Cecile 759437 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m49 21

20 FESNOUX Margot 1272177 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m47 21

21 JOUZEL Lauryn 1160893 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m45 21

22 RIBAU Lisa 1429489 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m43 21

22 PIRON Bleuenn 1260495 POF /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m43 23

24 FRICOT Charlotte 1407140 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m41 20

24 ROUSSEAU Mathilde 1087722 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m41 20

24 ROUXEL Amandine 1222955 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m41 22

27 VALLEE Lilou 1319886 POF /01 Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 3m40 22

28 THEBAULT Elisa 1216213 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m38 20

29 GREGET Maelwenn 1025283 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m35 19

30 GUIHENEUF Eve 1340323 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m30 18

30 CHEVILLARD Laurine 1259485 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m30 18

32 BELUIN Marie 1160526 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m26 17

33 MORANGE Meghan 1429487 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m20 15

34 NOUEL Line 1428468 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m19 15

35 DERIEN Ninon 467998 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m18 15

36 VOIDIC Margot 1087719 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m16 14

37 DOUVILLE Elisa 1409612 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 3m12 14

37 LE BELLER Lola 338328 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m12 16

39 WEIS Morgane 1329450 POF /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m11 16

40 SOULAT Clemence 1309080 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 3m10 14

41 MIGUEL Margot 1376613 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m08 16

42 BESNARD Juliette 1237978 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m03 15

43 LEDUC Romane 1301376 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m98 13

44 BRARD Marion 1310223 POF /00 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 2m96 14

44 SAMBA Emma 1249032 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 2m96 12

46 BELIARD Anne-sophie 1332115 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m95 14

47 MARGAN Maureen 740853 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 2m94 12

47 SURE Mathilde 1435440 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 2m94 14

49 ROUXEL Chloe 642568 POF /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m91 14

50 MALGOGNE Lucile 1216208 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m89 12

51 TAUPIN Romane 1405665 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 2m86 13

52 LE STANG Laurine 651435 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 2m84 13

53 LOGGHE Juliette 1426570 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 2m81 13

53 BOUQUIN Laura 1389518 BEF /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 2m81 11

55 VALLEE Romane 1429491 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m80 13

55 MOREL Jodie 1301249 POF /00 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 2m80 13

57 BLEAS Maelle 1220165 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 2m78 10

58 DIOT Edwige 1154315 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 2m73 11

59 COLOMBIER Juliette 1424613 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m72 11
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Longueur - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

60 DUMANOIR Audrey BEF / 2m71 9

61 TEXIER Charlene 1084120 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m66 7

62 BESNARD Manon 1395413 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 2m65 9

63 CHAPELLE Consoline 1220184 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 2m64 9

64 BERTHE Louise 1141324 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m63 7

65 PERTUISEL Alexane 1316163 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m52 7

66 ROCHER Jade 1267613 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m48 7

67 MOUCHEL Maeva 1414143 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 2m46 7

68 SOUQUET Romane 844220 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m44 4

68 QUEAU Zoe 1429488 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m44 4

70 ESLAN Melanie 1417341 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 2m43 6

71 LANDOS Anais 742688 BEF /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 2m39 4

72 PIQUET Lisa 1417004 BEF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 2m09 1

DEQUI Camille 1411284 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE NP

NATURE Emeline 1442942 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

FROMETOUX Laurine 1382566 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

GAILLARD Mathilde 1327284 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE NP

OUASSIKA Oceane 1441624 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

MOINET Pauline 1230747 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP

DOLO Claire 640131 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE NP

LEROY Mary 1397137 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

BERTHELOT Juliette 1309142 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE NP

DESCHAMPS Adele 1160542 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE NP

PRIAN Pauline 1272149 BEF /99 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE NP

MOREAU Solenn 1258881 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE NP
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Longueur - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Remi 1136897 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m22 28

2 LE QUEAU Florian 604650 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 4m18 26

3 SEGUIER Alix 759430 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m09 25

4 MAHE Mardoche 1151664 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 3m95 25

5 EVEN Lucas 1404406 POM /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m90 26

6 GERARD Bastien 1337005 POM /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 3m88 26

7 MORICE Pierre BEM / 3m83 23

8 BOUVIER Leo 1379969 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 3m81 23

8 JAFFRELOT Quentin 1306394 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m81 23

10 LEMAIRE Guilhem 1236151 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m79 22

11 MERLET Yoann 1391580 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m73 21

11 GAUTIER Marius 1327935 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m73 23

13 MORY Gaetan 1394124 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 3m70 21

14 HOMO Lorenzo 1193502 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m69 23

14 MULLER Louis 1428474 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m69 21

14 BRIAND Quentin 1295692 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m69 23

17 GUELET Valentin 1303312 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 3m65 20

17 BRAULT Alexandre BEM / 3m65 20

19 TRINQUART Kilian 1316044 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 3m64 20

20 BARON Etienne 1257752 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m62 20

21 LE JOLU Valentin 1149653 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m61 20

21 PHILIPPOT-CADOR Lucas 1357361 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m61 20

21 BAGLIN Alexandre 1386206 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m61 20

24 SEVEGRAND Pierre 1380001 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 3m57 19

25 BAUDIC Kevin 1441415 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m56 21

26 LEGENDRE Fabien 1290292 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m50 17

27 GUTIERREZ-MOUGIN Matthias 1437491 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 3m47 17

28 GILLET Florian 1309231 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 3m44 18

29 RALIN Kevin 1409139 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m42 15

30 JACOB Anthony 1405990 POM /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m37 16

31 CEZARD Paul 1132301 BEM /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 3m36 14

31 SOARES Felix 1357182 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 3m36 16

33 PAMBOUC Alexandre 1390817 BEM /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m34 13

33 CISSE Malick 1418621 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m34 15

35 COBAT Guillaume 1258928 POM /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m31 15

36 DANIEL-POIRIER Yoann 1223543 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m21 13

37 SUAUDEAU Bryan 1271222 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m19 13

38 LECOINTE Malo 1066486 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 3m10 10

39 CAUDART Martin 1211389 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m09 12

40 MARQUET Etienne 1326991 POM /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m08 12

41 MOUSSU Lucas 1432589 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m02 11

42 HERVE Marius 1329462 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m01 11

43 DREUSLIN Melen 1223462 POM /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m97 10

44 BUONO Fragan 1389483 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 2m80 5

44 ROUXEL Mathis 1097253 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m80 5

46 JOLIVEL Clement 1437768 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 2m79 5

47 PAVIC Tivizio 1401844 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 2m63 4

48 BEUN Alix 1411313 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m54 5

49 FOUCRE Ronan 1316167 POM /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m48 3

50 COLAS Maxime 1137646 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 1m99 1

CORITON Alexandre 1226849 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NP

OLIVON Jonathan 1311520 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

CATALA Edouard 1255081 POM /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

CIPIERE Gustave 1337004 POM /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE NP

CORITON Thomas 1226851 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NP

BOCA Louis-marie 1399727 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NP

BOYER Sylvain 1239630 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE NP

TRICOT Romain 1414730 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE NP

CHAUMETTE Mael 1237515 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE NP
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Longueur - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

LOUIS Nathan BEM / NP

LESNE Guillaume 1397104 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

Triple - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUDAIS Aurore 1220133 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 8m24 22

2 QUILLET Sowan 1357498 POF /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7m79 18

3 DESILLES Honorine 1445189 POF /00 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 7m74 17

4 CHAPET Coline 1263088 BEF /99 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7m72 17

5 BEAUMENIL Pauline 1445194 BEF /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 7m51 15

6 ANDRE Amandine 1135926 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7m29 13

7 RAMARE Camille 1075086 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7m12 13

7 RENAC Adeline 1220149 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 7m12 13

9 CALVEZ Emma 1236106 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m90 10

10 GARNIER Marine 1415236 POF /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 6m71 10

11 GOLIVET Johanne 1136551 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m09 10

12 LEBON Salome 1220136 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 6m06 10

13 FROMETOUX Laurine 1382566 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 6m05 10

ESLAN Melanie 1417341 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE NP

Triple - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 ZUFFERLI Victor 1268090 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 9m19 25

2 MARTIN Antoine 1258912 BEM /98 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 9m16 25

3 LEMERCIER Titouan 1309873 POM /00 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 8m89 24

4 CORITON Alexandre 1226849 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8m43 21

5 BEAUDUCEL Tristan 1395504 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7m74 13

6 PANAGET Antonin 1147962 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7m55 11

7 AGUELON Matthieu 1311510 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 7m21 9

8 BERCHI Leo 1249365 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m73 5

9 OLIVON Jonathan 1311520 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 5m50 1
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 GLOTIN Claire 1197424 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9m00 27

2 SOUQUET Romane 844220 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8m83 27

3 BERNARD Judith 1319902 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8m79 26

4 DELAUNAY Camille 1445191 BEF /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 8m03 25

5 GUERIN Marie 1245562 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7m84 25

6 PLATZEK Carla 1192834 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m60 25

6 AGUTTES Chloe 841422 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7m60 27

8 JUDAIS Aurore 1220133 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 7m46 24

9 ROUXEL Amandine 1222955 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7m42 26

10 BERTHELOT Juliette 1309142 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 7m22 23

11 SALLE Colleen 1249088 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m20 23

12 BEAUMENIL Pauline 1445194 BEF /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 7m14 23

13 BATAVE Judith 740976 POF /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7m13 25

14 TASSE Cecile 759437 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7m08 22

15 CHARLES Anaelle 338312 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m99 24

15 PRUAL Maeva 1237218 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m99 22

17 CORDONNIER-BLOTIERE Camill 1250494 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m75 23

18 TRUFFAULT Coline 637795 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m73 21

19 GOLIVET Johanne 1136551 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m66 20

20 FERRE Amanda 1445181 POF /00 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 6m60 22

21 LUTSE Belise 755940 BEF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 6m57 20

22 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m56 20

23 CHAPET Coline 1263088 BEF /99 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 6m52 20

24 DESILLES Honorine 1445189 POF /00 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 6m47 21

25 BOURIEL Nolwenn 1093187 BEF /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 6m43 19

25 MARCHAND Leslie 1245580 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m43 19

27 GREGET Maelwenn 1025283 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m41 19

28 FESNOUX Margot 1272177 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 6m39 18

29 LEDUC Romane 1301376 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m23 17

30 QUILLET Sowan 1357498 POF /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m22 19

31 GARNIER Marine 1415236 POF /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 6m21 19

32 DERIEN Ninon 467998 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m15 16

33 VALLEE Romane 1429491 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m14 18

34 LE BELLER Lola 338328 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m12 18

35 BESNARD Juliette 1237978 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m10 18

36 NICOLAS Margaux 1223935 BEF /99 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 6m08 15

37 GUIHENEUF Eve 1340323 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m07 15

38 MALGOGNE Lucile 1216208 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m04 15

39 COBAT Pauline 1206523 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m02 15

40 BRARD Marion 1310223 POF /00 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 6m00 17

41 CHEVILLARD Laurine 1259485 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m90 14

41 VALLEE Lou 1296678 BEF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m90 14

43 SOULAT Clemence 1309080 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 5m82 13

44 GRAFFARD Solenn 1143745 POF /00 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 5m74 14

45 RENAC Adeline 1220149 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 5m73 12

46 RAMARE Camille 1075086 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m69 12

47 L'HOTELLIER Adele 338322 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m68 13

48 GIDON Julie 857085 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m66 13

49 FRICOT Charlotte 1407140 BEF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 5m65 11

50 DOUVILLE Elisa 1409612 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 5m60 11

51 BELUIN Marie 1160526 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m54 11

52 AUBREE Nolwenn 1248015 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m53 11

53 RESLOU Clara 1147968 BEF /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m52 11

54 ROCHER Jade 1267613 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m51 13

55 ROUSSEAU Mathilde 1087722 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m45 10

55 JOUZEL Lauryn 1160893 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m45 10

57 WEIS Morgane 1329450 POF /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m42 12

57 LEUTELLIER Emilie 1402999 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 5m42 12

59 COLLET Romane 1316180 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m40 12
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

60 HELBERT Margaux BEF / 5m39 10

61 RIBAU Lisa 1429489 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m38 10

61 DERVOET Charline 1301379 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m38 12

61 MARGAN Maureen 740853 BEF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m38 10

64 VOIDIC Margot 1087719 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m37 10

65 ROUXEL Chloe 642568 POF /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 5m35 12

66 SAMBA Emma 1249032 BEF /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 5m33 9

67 GIRAUDET Ines 1154321 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m28 11

67 MERGAULT Marion 1199674 POF /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m28 11

67 BLEAS Maelle 1220165 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 5m28 9

70 QUEAU Zoe 1429488 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m26 9

71 QUINTIN Solene 1156466 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m15 9

72 SURE Mathilde 1435440 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m11 8

73 BOUQUIN Laura 1389518 BEF /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m10 6

74 BAGNARIOL Margaux 1313912 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m09 8

75 ANDRE Amandine 1135926 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m07 7

76 COLOMBIER Juliette 1424613 POF /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m05 7

77 BELIARD Anne-sophie 1332115 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m02 7

78 FROMETOUX Laurine 1382566 BEF /99 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 4m98 5

79 PIQUET Lisa 1417004 BEF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 4m94 4

80 CHAPELLE Consoline 1220184 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 4m93 6

81 MOREL Jodie 1301249 POF /00 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 4m88 6

82 CALVEZ Emma 1236106 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m74 4

83 MORANGE Meghan 1429487 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m68 1

83 BESNARD Manon 1395413 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m68 3

85 THEBAULT Elisa 1216213 BEF /99 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m60 1

85 DIOT Edwige 1154315 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m60 2

87 JUDEAUX Mathilde 1136583 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m56 2

88 MOREAU Solenn 1258881 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 4m51 1

89 TAUPIN Romane 1405665 POF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m50 1

89 PLANCHAIS Clemence 1296004 POF /00 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 4m50 1

91 PIRON Bleuenn 1260495 POF /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m43 1

92 LOGGHE Juliette 1426570 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m42 1

92 LANDOS Anais 742688 BEF /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 4m42 1

94 DUMANOIR Audrey BEF / 4m36 1

94 LEROY Mary 1397137 BEF /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m36 1

96 PERTUISEL Alexane 1316163 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m30 1

97 NATURE Emeline 1442942 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m25 1

98 MARTINIERE Laure 1191441 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 4m11 1

99 NOUEL Line 1428468 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m10 1

100 LE STANG Laurine 651435 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 4m03 1

101 GESRET Meline 782731 POF /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m96 1

102 MIGUEL Margot 1376613 POF /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m94 1

103 LEBON Salome 1220136 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 3m81 1

104 BERTHE Louise 1141324 BEF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m66 1

105 TEXIER Charlene 1084120 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m33 1

106 ESLAN Melanie 1417341 POF /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 2m97 1

107 MOUCHEL Maeva 1414143 POF /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 2m93 1

GAILLARD Mathilde 1327284 POF /00 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE NP

MOINET Pauline 1230747 BEF /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE QUEAU Florian 604650 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 9m02 27

2 ZUFFERLI Victor 1268090 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8m55 26

3 SEVEGRAND Pierre 1380001 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8m17 25

4 MAHE Mardoche 1151664 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7m85 24

5 BRAULT Alexandre BEM / 7m73 24

6 MARTIN Antoine 1258912 BEM /98 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 7m72 24

7 BAUDU Hugo 1149500 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7m70 24

8 D'ALMEIDA Arnaud 1239383 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7m52 23

9 RALIN Kevin 1409139 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7m50 23

10 WYCKENS Ewen 887976 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7m46 23

11 TROTIN BOUCHET Pierre-loui 1426527 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m27 22

12 NDONG ONDO Mael 1327431 BEM /99 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m25 22

13 CORITON Thomas 1226851 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7m08 21

14 LE JOLU Valentin 1149653 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 6m80 21

15 PAMBOUC Alexandre 1390817 BEM /99 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m75 21

16 SEGUIER Alix 759430 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m67 21

17 CORITON Alexandre 1226849 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m63 20

18 MERLET Yoann 1391580 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m55 20

19 LECOINTE Malo 1066486 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 6m48 20

20 GAD Romain 1258940 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 6m12 18

20 BRETAIRE Etienne 1135946 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m12 18

22 CEZARD Paul 1132301 BEM /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 6m07 18

23 BOUVIER Leo 1379969 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 6m02 18

23 BARON Etienne 1257752 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m02 18

25 MARECHAL Titouan 1253377 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 5m97 18

26 GOATER Joachim 1362315 BEM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m92 18

27 JAFFRELOT Quentin 1306394 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 5m89 17

28 KETELAERE Damien 1445197 BEM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 5m88 17

29 PHILIPPOT-CADOR Lucas 1357361 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m87 17

30 CAUDART Martin 1211389 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 5m85 17

31 PICQUET Adrien BEM / 5m82 17

32 MORICE Pierre BEM / 5m73 16

33 SOARES Felix 1357182 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 5m69 12

34 LEMERCIER Titouan 1309873 POM /00 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 5m68 12

35 BEAUDUCEL Tristan 1395504 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 5m58 12

36 JACOB Anthony 1405990 POM /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m57 11

37 EVEN Lucas 1404406 POM /00 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m55 11

38 HERVE Marius 1329462 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m54 11

39 JOLIVEL Clement 1437768 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m53 11

39 GAUTIER Marius 1327935 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m53 11

41 MARQUET Etienne 1326991 POM /00 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m50 10

42 LEMAIRE Guilhem 1236151 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m48 10

43 ROUXEL Mathis 1097253 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 5m44 10

43 BOULIOU-VARGAS Kevin 1250386 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m44 9

45 BUONO Fragan 1389483 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m42 9

46 GUTIERREZ-MOUGIN Matthias 1437491 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 5m38 9

47 PAVIC Tivizio 1401844 BEM /99 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m36 8

47 HOMO Lorenzo 1193502 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m36 8

49 PICHON Remi 1136897 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m35 8

50 GUELET Valentin 1303312 BEM /99 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 5m32 8

50 GERARD Bastien 1337005 POM /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 5m32 8

52 BAUDIC Kevin 1441415 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m25 7

53 TRINQUART Kilian 1316044 BEM /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 5m18 6

54 BRIAND Quentin 1295692 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m05 6

55 GILLET Florian 1309231 POM /00 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 5m04 6

56 BAGLIN Alexandre 1386206 BEM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 5m01 5

57 AGUELON Matthieu 1311510 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 5m00 5

57 DANIEL-POIRIER Yoann 1223543 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m00 5

59 SUAUDEAU Bryan 1271222 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m96 5
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 03 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes BE - 03/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (03/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

60 LEGENDRE Fabien 1290292 BEM /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m93 5

61 DREUSLIN Melen 1223462 POM /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m90 5

61 MULLER Louis 1428474 BEM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m90 5

63 COBAT Guillaume 1258928 POM /01 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m82 4

64 PANAGET Antonin 1147962 BEM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 4m71 4

65 OLIVON Jonathan 1311520 POM /00 Us Guipry Messac A 35 BRE 4m51 2

66 FOUCRE Ronan 1316167 POM /00 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m50 2

67 MOUCHEL Lenny 1382322 BEM /99 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 4m49 2

68 CISSE Malick 1418621 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m40 2

69 COUE Mathis 1386583 POM /00 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m34 2

70 BERCHI Leo 1249365 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m29 2

71 MORY Gaetan 1394124 BEM /99 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE 4m00 1

71 MOUSSU Lucas 1432589 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m00 1

73 BOYER Sylvain 1239630 POM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m85 1

74 LESNE Guillaume 1397104 POM /00 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m78 1

75 BEUN Alix 1411313 POM /00 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m44 1
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